10/2020 - EN/V5
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Line passives (splitters)
OSRX 02, 03, 33 outdoor splitters
Overview
OSRX outdoor splitters are compatible with the Regal series
of outdoor splitters. The OSRX series includes 2-way, 3-way
balanced and 3-way unbalanced splitters. Providing surge

Temperature Operating temperature -40°C to +60°C (-40°F to +140°F)
Mechanical & environmental specifications
Order information
Item number Item code Description
19009597 OSRX-02 OUTDOOR SPLITTER REGAL 2 WAY 1.2 GHZ ACTIVE
19009600 OSRX-02/F OUTDOOR SPLITTER REGAL 2 WAY 1.2 GHZ FP ACTIVE
19009598 OSRX-03 OUTDOOR SPLITTER REGAL 3 WAY 1.2 GHZ ACTIVE
19009601 OSRX-03/F 1OUTDOOR SPLITTER REGAL 3 WAY 1.2 GHZ FP ACTIVE
19009599 OSRX-33 OUTDOOR SPLITTER REGAL 3 WAY 1.2 GHZ UNBAL ACTIVE
19009602 OSRX-33/F OUTDOOR SPLITTER REGAL 3 WAY 1.2 GHZ UNBAL FP ACTIVE